
           
      Page 1

Henley High School Summer Keno  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:53 am DISTANCE: 43.28
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER: 66 TOTAL TIME: 1:02 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:53 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:13 AM 12590 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
3 7:15 AM KENO WORDEN RD & GREEN WING LOOP (SE)   
   
4 7:17 AM 16575 HWY 66   
   
5 7:18 AM 16860 HIGHWAY 66 - SPORTSMANS PARK   
   
6 7:21 AM HIGHWAY 66 & PARK ST (S)   
   
7 7:23 AM 12331 HIGHWAY 66   
   
8 7:44 AM PREDDY AVE & VINCENT DR (NW)   
   
9 7:55 AM HENLEY HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Henley High School Summer Keno PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:00 pm DISTANCE: 29.36
DRIVER NAME: Fish, Sarah FINISH TIME: 01:58 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 66 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 1:00 PM HENLEY HIGH   
   
2 1:13 PM PREDDY AVE & VINCENT DR (NW)   
   
3 1:48 PM 12590 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
4 1:50 PM KENO WORDEN RD & GREEN WING LOOP (SE)   
   
5 1:52 PM 16575 HWY 66   
   
6 1:53 PM 16860 HIGHWAY 66 - SPORTSMANS PARK   
   
7 1:55 PM HIGHWAY 66 & PARK ST (S)   
   
8 1:58 PM 12331 HIGHWAY 66   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley High Summer In-town AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 25.38
DRIVER NAME: LAMON, DORA FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...7
BUS NUMBER: 40 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:10 AM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP (SE)   
   
3 7:18 AM GLENWOOD DR & ANKENY ST (NW)   
   
4 7:18 AM BARTLETT AVE & HOMEDALE RD (SW)   
   
5 7:30 AM PATTERSON ST & MARYLAND AVE (SE)   
   
6 7:30 AM PATTERSON ST & DENNIS DR (SE)   
   
7 7:32 AM MADISON ST & MILLER AVE (SE)   
   
8 7:34 AM SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST (NE)   
   
9 7:36 AM 5312 MILLER AVE   
   
10 7:40 AM SHASTA WAY & KIMBERLY DR (SW)   
   
11 7:41 AM CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT (NE)   
   
12 7:43 AM HILYARD AVE & WATSON ST (SW)   
   
13 7:49 AM 2545 WATSON ST   
   
14 7:49 AM 6202 REEDER RD   
   
15 7:55 AM 6859 AIRWAY DR   
   
16 7:55 AM HENLEY HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 4

Henley High Summer In-town PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:00 pm DISTANCE: 19.56
DRIVER NAME: LAMON, DORA FINISH TIME: 01:35 pm NO STUDENTS...9
BUS NUMBER: 40 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 1:00 PM HENLEY HIGH   
   
2 1:05 PM 6852 AIRWAY DR   
   
3 1:05 PM 6202 REEDER RD   
   
4 1:11 PM HILYARD AVE & WATSON ST (SW)   
   
5 1:12 PM 2545 WATSON ST   
   
6 1:13 PM CLIMAX AVE & DAWN DR (SW)   
   
7 1:14 PM KIMBERLY DR & SHASTA WAY (SE)   
   
8 1:17 PM SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST (NE)   
   
9 1:19 PM 5312 MILLER AVE   
   
10 1:20 PM MILLER AVE & MADISON ST (SW)   
   
11 1:22 PM PATTERSON ST & DENNIS DR (SW)   
   
12 1:28 PM PATTERSON ST & MARYLAND AVE (NW)   
   
13 1:33 PM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP (NW)   
   
14 1:34 PM GLENWOOD DR & ANKENY ST (SE)   
   
15 1:35 PM HOMEDALE RD & BARTLETT AVE (SE)   
           
  


